

RFA No. 138 of 2009 with RFA Nos. 139, 140, 141, 142, 143 and 144 of 2009

12.5.2017. Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Dinesh Bhatia, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 17.

Mr. Varun Chandel, Addl. AG, for respondents No. 18 & 19-State.

As jointly prayed, list after four weeks.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

May 12, 2017,
(vs)