

RFAs No.138 to 144 of 2009

26.10.2017 Present: Ms. Keertika Mehta, proxy counsel, for the appellant(s) in all appeals.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Bhatiar, proxy counsel, for the private respondents in all appeals.

Mr. Pramod Thakur, Addl. AG, for the respondent(s)-State in all appeals.

CMP (M) No.1395 of 2017 in RFA No.138 of 2009:

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives of deceased respondent No.8, for ***27th December, 2017***, on taking steps within three days.

CMP (M) No.1396 of 2017 in RFA No.139 of 2009:

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives of deceased respondent No.4, for the aforesaid date, on taking steps within three days.

CMP (M) No.1397 of 2017 in RFA No.141 of 2009:

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives of deceased respondent No.1, for the aforesaid date, on taking steps within three days.

RFAs No.138 to 144 of 2009:

List on ***27th December, 2017***.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
October 26, 2017 (YSC) **Judge**